
CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

 
 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Regional Business Office –I, AO Secunderabad, Pantry circle,  

Secunderabad – 500 003, Telangana. 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

With reference to NIT No: AO/SEC/R1/2024-25/001 for the Proposed Tender For 

Opening New SBI Branch At NANDI HILLs, RBO Dilshuknagar, AO 

Secunderabad, Telangana, the following details are revised 
 

S.No Description Previous Value Revised Value 

1 Last date for submission of 

e-tender 

20/08/2024 12/09/2024 

All other terms and conditions remains the same. 

The Regional Manager, 

Regional Business Office –I,  

AO Secunderabad, State Bank of India 

Hyderabad Circle 

NIT NO AO/SEC/R1/2024-25/001 


